
 

   
 

JEDAII 2022-2023 
Faculty Senate  

Justice, Equity, Diversity, Access, Inclusion, and Identity Committee 
 
Tuesday, October 18, 2022 
3:00-4:30pm 
 
• In Person: Morris Multicultural Center Room 204 
• On Zoom: https://ksu.zoom.us/j/92954921438 
Meeting ID: 929 5492 1438 

 
AGENDA 

I. Land Grant Acknowledgement (Bitsie-Baldwin) 
 

II. Welcome and Introductions (Berumen and Yu) 
 

III. Meeting Minutes (Meekins) 
 

IV. New Business 
a. Okanagan Charter (Yu) 

i. Purpose 
ii. Proposal 
iii. Timeline 

b. Community of Connection (Berumen) 
 

V. Announcements and Upcoming Events 
 

VI. Adjournment 
 
Future meeting dates: 

- Tuesday, November 15, 3-4:30pm 
- Tuesday, December 20? 
- Tuesday, January 17, 3-4:30pm 
- Tuesday, February 21, 3-4:30pm 
- Tuesday, March 21, 3-4:30pm 
- Tuesday, April 18, 3-4:30pm 
- Tuesday, May 16, 3-4:30pm  

  

https://ksu.zoom.us/j/92954921438
https://ksuemailprod.sharepoint.com/:b:/s/2022-2023FacultySenateJEDAII/EWuWqbQPi9tNnyLYu7aD9yMBKsaS-RQoOHT-aOwm6CNdPw?e=piUOU0
https://ksuemailprod.sharepoint.com/:p:/s/2022-2023FacultySenateJEDAII/Ed--MwKdiytHudI9CmUcaosB62fjCwpDQYhlqTqw6YPjNw?e=ZpvuUQ


 

   
 

JEDAII 2022-2023 Committee members and contacts 

 
Graciela Berumen (Co-Chair) 
gracie3@ksu.edu 
 
LaVerne Bitsie-Baldwin 
lbaldwin@ksu.edu 
 
Hulya Dogan 
dogan@ksu.edu 
 
Pamela Erickson 
perick@ksu.edu 
 
Jermaine Glasper 
jglasper@ksu.edu 
 
Teresa Hartman 
teresa2h@ksu.edu 
 
Jessica Meekins (Secretary) 
jslack@vet.k-state.edu 
 
Karina Moncayo-Michel 
karinamichel@ksu.edu 
 
Joseph Pondillo 
josephpondillo@ksu.edu 
 
Clarissa Steele 
crsteele@ksu.edu 
 
Amber Vennum 
avennum@ksu.edu 
 
Jennifer Wilson 
jrwilson@ksu.edu 
 
Julie Yu 
julieyu@ksu.edu (Co-Chair) 


